
Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking
From 11/01/03 To 11/30/03

David H. Dettman14011/05/0326980 2,086.62
Fran  Farina21511/05/0326981 3,307.25
Fran  Farina21511/05/0326982 800.50
Debra S. Martin16011/05/0326983 1,410.97
Arlene M. Tavani10911/05/0326984 1,842.84
David H. Dettman14011/20/0327076 2,086.62
Fran  Farina21511/20/0327077 3,307.25
Debra S. Martin16011/20/0327078 1,371.53
Arlene M. Tavani10911/20/0327079 1,842.84
Gabriela D. Ayala21011/05/0396309 1,613.37
Mark R. Bekker11411/05/0396310 1,251.34
Andrew M. Bell11211/05/0396311 3,480.20
Beverly M. Chaney15011/05/0396312 1,726.21
Thomas T. Christensen15111/05/0396313 2,006.80
Robert F. Cline12211/05/0396314 1,425.19
Rick L. Dickhaut20511/05/0396315 3,301.61
Sherron L. Forsgren12511/05/0396316 1,365.55
Darby W. Fuerst10611/05/0396317 2,471.81
Cory R. Hamilton12011/05/0396318 1,502.37
Larry M. Hampson13011/05/0396319 2,144.45
Gregory W. James15511/05/0396320 2,185.49
Thomas L. Lindberg10711/05/0396321 2,184.41
Matthew J. Lyons18511/05/0396322 1,643.18
Shawn O. Novack17011/05/0396323 1,469.32
Joseph W. Oliver10811/05/0396324 2,576.10
Inder S. Osahan40011/05/0396325 2,624.10
Stephanie L. Pintar11511/05/0396326 1,711.30
Sara C. Ramos19511/05/0396327 1,317.75
Eric J. Sandoval22011/05/0396328 1,756.82
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16511/05/0396329 1,430.00
June  Silva17511/05/0396330 1,123.42
Henrietta L. Stern11111/05/0396331 2,082.04
Jeffrey L. Summers13611/05/0396332 754.47
Jessica  Wheeler10511/05/0396333 228.03
Gabriela D. Ayala21011/20/0396334 1,613.37
Mark R. Bekker11411/20/0396335 1,251.34
Andrew M. Bell11211/20/0396336 3,480.19
Beverly M. Chaney15011/20/0396337 1,726.22
Thomas T. Christensen15111/20/0396338 2,006.81
Robert F. Cline12211/20/0396339 1,425.19
Rick L. Dickhaut20511/20/0396340 3,301.62
Sherron L. Forsgren12511/20/0396341 1,370.90
Darby W. Fuerst10611/20/0396342 2,471.81
Cory R. Hamilton12011/20/0396343 1,522.05
Larry M. Hampson13011/20/0396344 2,144.45
Gregory W. James15511/20/0396345 2,185.50
Thomas L. Lindberg10711/20/0396346 2,184.41
Matthew J. Lyons18511/20/0396347 1,643.19
Shawn O. Novack17011/20/0396348 1,514.12
Joseph W. Oliver10811/20/0396349 2,576.10
Inder S. Osahan40011/20/0396350 2,624.09
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Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking
From 11/01/03 To 11/30/03

Stephanie L. Pintar11511/20/0396351 1,711.30
Sara C. Reyes19511/20/0396352 1,317.75
Eric J. Sandoval22011/20/0396353 1,756.82
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16511/20/0396354 1,430.01
June  Silva17511/20/0396355 1,123.43
Henrietta L. Stern11111/20/0396356 2,082.04
Jeffrey L. Summers13611/20/0396357 521.50
Jessica  Wheeler10511/20/0396358 264.97

Total 108,680.93
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